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Pres ley F le tche r622
AA  Gymnastics

9.550 9.450 9.4759.725 38.200
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

M adison T hom as619
C lassic

9.725 9.350 9.3009.150 37.525
1 2 7 5 2 

2 

Gabr ie lla  V ides617
W orld Champion

9.325 9.300 9.4759.250 37.350
4 3T 6 2T 3 

3 

Pa ige  Beeghley624
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.425 9.300 9.6008.750 37.075
3 3T 8 1 4 

4 

S a ra  W igna ll613
AA  Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 9.4259.450 36.825
9 5T 5 4 5 

5 

A lana  W e lls615
American Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.2009.550 36.800
8 5T 2T 6 6 

6 

M aheera  Da li620
Golden Grip

9.000 9.000 9.1009.550 36.650
5 7 2T 7 7 

7 

A shlyn S chieve lbe in614
A lpha Omega

8.700 8.850 8.4009.500 35.450
10T 8 4 11 8 

8 

Regina  Cadena621
Showcase Gymnastics

8.950 8.250 9.0508.500 34.750
6 11 10 8 9 

9 

Em ilie  Dim e l618
Lobo Gymnastics

8.450 8.300 8.6508.400 33.800
12 10 11 9 10 

10 

T ayla  M orr is616
Texas East

8.900 8.000 8.3008.550 33.750
7 12 9 12 11 

11 

Kenda l T est623
A ll Stars Unlimited

8.700 8.550 8.5507.850 33.650
10T 9 12 10 12 

12 
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